THE DATASHEET OF
63CNQ100
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IF(AV) Rectangular 160 A
waveform
VRRM range 60/  100 V
IFSM @ tp = 5 µs sine 9000 A
VF @ 80 Apk, TJ = 125°C 0.80 V

1 2 3
Outline Table
Ordering Information Table
163 C N Q 100
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Current Rating (160A, xx3  100V Process 175°C)
2 - Circuit Configuration
C = Common Cathode
3 - Package
N = Module (Not Isolated)
4 - Schottky "Q" Series
5 - Voltage Ratings
060 = 60V
080 = 80V
090 = 90V
100 = 100V
163CNQ... Series
6
Bulletin   PD-21060   06/05
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
TAC Fax: (310) 252-7309
Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information.  06/05
Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 63CNQ100 on WIN SOURCE
SMC Diode Solutions Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution